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EDUCADOR INFANTIL 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADRIANA JAQUELINE VAROLA 49789543-2 

0002 ADRIANA MINNITI 17728807-3 

0003 ALINE ARIANE GONÇALVES 497342674 

0004 ALINE DO PATROCINIO RIBEIRO 420122643 

0005 ALINE ZINGRA DIAS 43175759-8 

0006 AMANDA CRISTINA DE BRITO 357798004 

0007 ANA CÉLIA BELCHIOR 49026417 

0008 ANA CLAUDIA BISCARO GINDRO 27390323-8 

0009 ANA LUIZA ROSA HIGASHI 426624993 

0010 ANA PAULA DA SILVA SCARPEL 49728643-9 

0011 ARLETE DE FÁTIMA PICONI BARROS 298234890 

0012 BERENICE APARECIDA BORTOLOZO PIROLLA 24878310-5 

0013 BRUNA IDESTI 42206644-8 

0014 CAMILA LURIAN OLIVEIRA SANTOS 352188595 

0015 CINTIA APARECIDA SEBASTIÃO CARVALHO 494181588 

0016 CLEIDE APARECIDA LUIZ SARTINI 18106159-4 

0017 CRISTINA APARECIDA MARCELINO SANTA MARIA 27571205-9 

0018 CRISTINA MARTINS DE CARVALHO 338813512 

0019 DAIANE APARECIDA BORGES CAMPOS 416713087 

0020 DAIANE IDESTI NORONHA 47112911-2 

0021 DAIANE IDESTI NORONHA 47112911-2 

0022 DÉBORA CRISTINA MARTINS 42074434-4 

0023 DIANA FERIAN DA SILVA 365043709 

0024 DUELEN ALESSANDRA LEAL 45858177-x 

0025 ELIZANDRA GARCIA 304861340 

0026 EMILIA VICENÇA DE PAULA RODRIGUES 40099319 

0027 FERNANDA ROMÃO LINO SANTANA 255418656 

0028 FLAVIA CITADINI TAVARES 336462621 

0029 FLAVIA MIRIA PEREIRA 437067233 

0030 FLAVIA MONTAGNINE 438355927 

0031 FRANCISCA DA SILVA MODENA 42014562X 

0032 GABRIELA JOSIANE ROSA FERRARI 400992280 

0033 GÉSSICA DAUD 497238524 

0034 ISABELA DUTRA RONCHI DA SILVA 49708149-0 

0035 JANAINA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA DONATO 473831247 

0036 JANAINA SILVEIRA FONSECA 589970033 

0037 JANE APARECIDA PIRES BARBOZA VICHINESCKI 46289104-5 

0038 JAQUELINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 473830395 
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0039 JÉSSICA AUGUSTA LOPES CAETANO 471753075 

0040 JESSICA FERMOSELLI MONEDA 490146727 

0041 JESSICA JANAINA ALVES BENINI 40122736-4 

0042 JOANA DARQUE PEREIRA REHDER 164215402 

0043 JOICE NATALIA S. AZEVEDO 32691821-8 

0044 JOSEFA GREGORIO DA COSTA 17204280-x 

0045 JOYCE APARACIDA MANOEL 40666943-0 

0046 JULIANA ANGELINI SANTANA 331463696 

0047 JULIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA 42061329-8 

0048 JULIANA CORREIA 48221540-9 

0049 JULIANA CRISTINA DUTRA GARCIA 405254933 

0050 JULIANA FELISBERTO 42174616-6 

0051 JULIANA GRAZIELA IDESTI FRASCARELI 42206743-x 

0052 JULIANA SEMENSATO BORGES DE SOUZA 471119891 

0053 KATHREIN CRISTINA BRAGA DOS SANTOS 463570686 

0054 KATIA REGINA GAZOTO 235198961 

0055 LARISSA LIGABUE DA SILVA 498224946 

0056 LEANDRO JOSÉ DA SILVA 49005022-0 

0057 LETICIA APARECIDA ASNALDO 47096953-2 

0058 LILIANE VIDEIRA DE FREITAS CALD 43496699-x 

0059 LUCIANA DE SOUZA SABIÁ 44349398-4 

0060 MAGDA COSTI DE MELO 40539858 

0061 MARCELA FRANCO DE SOUZA 47742745-5 

0062 MARIA CRISTINA GARZÃO OLIVEIRA 17667578-4 

0063 MARIA SUELI SOARES OLIVEIRA 37023242-2 

0064 MARIANA CANDIDO 481646231 

0065 MARIANA CRISTINA DE FARIA BRUNIERA 451922335 

0066 MARIANE ZAMPAR 48204185-7 

0067 MARIELY HELENA MIGUEL PEREIRA 422064130 

0068 MARILIA GABRIELA DA SILVA 445533377 

0069 MAYARA FLÁVIA BORTOLOTO 41037336-9 

0070 MICHELE ANDRADE ALVES RABELO 410492887 

0071 NAIARA DO PATROCINIO 486112494 

0072 NAIZE JAQUELINE CLAUDINO BECKER 480303848 

0073 NAJARA GONÇALVES DELLA TORRE 478658552 

0074 NATÁLIA APARECIDA MOMETTI 44607606-5 

0075 NATÁLIA CAROZI MANSANO 479340298 

0076 NATANI CARLA OLIVA 496249435 

0077 NAYARA DE CASSIA BIZAIO PESSINA 481784792 

0078 NELBE DELMONDES DE ANDRADE TONIATO 21111869 

0079 PAMELA ANTONIO RAMIRO FIRMINO 4255940-9 

0080 PATRICIA APARECIDA LIGABUE DA SILVA 28017939x 
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0081 POLIANA MARA GONÇALVES 43764515-0 

0082 PRISCILA BARBIERI SCOLARI SILVA 49259944-0 

0083 PRISCILA RODRIGUES PEREIRA 40171459-7 

0084 RAFAELA RODRIGUES VALVERDE 42206241-8 

0085 RAQUEL APARECIDA FLORENTINO 29624141-6 

0086 RENATA DE FATIMA PEREIRA 274731125 

0087 RENATA HELENA CARVALHO 40122756x 

0088 RENATA PEREIRA TAVARES RIBEIRO Rg M-8.977.149 

0089 RITA REGINA MANOEL DE FIGUEIREDO 40958317-0 

0090 ROBERTA DUTRA GARETTI 405254970 

0091 RONALDO DE SOUZA RIBEIRO 336849229 

0092 ROSANA CRISTINA GODOY MANOEL 30192579-3 

0093 ROSÂNGELA DE OLIVEIRA DUARTE MANZONI 42060462-5 

0094 SILMARA AP. DA CUNHA DUTRA 228948198 

0095 SILVANA HELOISA CAMACHO FUNARI 237891621 

0096 SILVIA CHIOVATTO DA LUZ 292994199 

0097 SILVIA HELENA DOS SANTOS PASCHOALE 463404439 

0098 SIMONE CRISTINA BUGLIO MUNHOZ 424857881 

0099 SIMONE CRISTINA PIZA PAVAN 323379874 

0100 SIMONI SPINELLI FILIPINI 25085627-X 

0101 TALITA SABINO RIBEIRO 42060720-1 

0102 TÂNIA TAMIRES CORDEIRO 482324661 

0103 TAYNARA GRILO DE SOUZA 497668592 

0104 TRÍCIA ULIANA 443222690 

0105 VANESSA APARECIDA BENTO 497306372 

0106 VERLORI DA SILVA LOURENÇO 401942521 

0107 VIVIANE CRISTINA DA SILVA 30486144-3 

PROFESSOR DE EDUCACAO INFANTIL 
 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ALESSANDRA ROBERTINA PEDRO 22366582-4 

0002 ALINE CRISTINA BORTOLOZO SANCHES 40122846-0 

0003 ALINE CUSTÓDIO 33330531-0 

0004 ALINE MACEDO JOAQUIM MEDINA 466431806 

0005 AMANDA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA 407608126 

0006 ANA CLARA BIACO CORREA 48265576-8 

0007 ANA CLAUDIA BRITO GARDIN DE OLIVEIRA 401199344 

0008 ANA CLÁUDIA DELLA TORRE RIBEIRO 44549873-0 

0009 ANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 24552207-4 

0010 ANA GABRIELA DE ARAUJO 49670155-1 

0011 ANA PAULA ALMEIDA FORNAZIEIRO 453702971 
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0012 ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO 32337893-6 

0013 ANA PAULA DUTRA SIMÃO 489245286 

0014 ANA PAULA PREVIDE SANTANA 300215691 

0015 ANA SUELI GOMES DOS SANTOS 413612132 

0016 ANDRIELY RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA 498789512 

0017 ANNA CAROLINA RUBBO PAVOLETI 33510288-8 

0018 APARECIDA SOUSA SANTOS HEIDORN 53678248-9 

0019 BÁRBARA MÓDENA TÓDERO 45958790-0 

0020 CAMILA DE FATIMA CALLEGARI DA SILVA 418337135 

0021 CAMILA MARIS DOMINICI 414275081 

0022 CAMILA RIBERO 46200666-9 

0023 CARINA ELIDIO DA SILVA GUIMARÃES 484186759 

0024 CAROLINA ALIENDE CACHOLA 265622426 

0025 CINTHIA  FERRARI NAVARRO 15689984x 

0026 CRISTIANE APARECIDA LIGABUE 41049823-3 

0027 CRISTIANE CALSONI CORREA MODESTO 34026850-5 

0028 DAIANI APARECIDA BORGES 41037286-9 

0029 DAIANI CRISTINA DE ANDRADE 420607080 

0030 DANIELA SCALOPPE DE ALCANTARA 34769241-2 

0031 DÉBORA REGINA MAPELLI DIAN 48265729-7 

0032 DENISE CATINI DE MENESES 34442333-5 

0033 ELAINE CRISTINA MALAQUIAS BORTOLETTO 287180244 

0034 ELISÂNGELA DOTTA BENINI 25542501-6 

0035 EMILENE CRISTINA NELIS DE SOUZA 2324580 

0036 EMILIANE GIMENES BÍSCARO 479335564 

0037 ERICA CRISTINA MENGALI 449020058 

0038 ERICA ROBERTA CARVALHO 489435713 

0039 FABIA CRISTINA MARTINS SILVA 42063608-0 

0040 FABIANA RABELO DE ANDRADE SILVA 41007120-1 

0041 FERNANDA APARECIDA DA SILVA 343813713 

0042 FERNANDA APARECIDA MADRINI BEDIN 32173138 ssp/sp 

0043 FERNANDA FREGINI DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 28388395-9 

0044 FERNANDA REGINA DA SILVA 47620388-0 

0045 FERNANDA SANTOS 45074016x 

0046 FILIPE RAFAEL MORAES DA SILVA 430476590 

0047 GABRIELA CRISTINA NARCIZO ROCHA 481719362 

0048 GABRIELA DOS SANTOS GUERRA 479275294 

0049 GABRIELA RODRIGUES 461749774 

0050 GIOVANA CRISTINA DE PAIVA 459035964 

0051 GISELE FELIX DA SILVA 418692385 

0052 GRAZIELA DA SILVA E SILVA 33686692 

0053 IZABEL CRISTINA NEPOMUCENO FABIANO 27474290-1 
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0054 JANAINA BUSCARATO DA SILVA 402956977 

0055 JENNIFER STEFANI SILVA SOUZA 490858107 

0056 JOAO ROBERTO BROCHADO 333305589 

0057 JOSIANE APARECIDA DE ABREU 33646249-9 

0058 JULIANA APARECIDA BIACO DA SILVA 47098760-1 

0059 JULIANA CORREA GOMES 34380563-7 

0060 JULIANA MILAN 322334305 

0061 JULIANA MOLINARI 329039180 

0062 KARINA SABIA 343805613 

0063 KELLEN BENITES JOÃO 43527388-7 

0064 LARISSA HELENA GARCIA 41116029-1 

0065 LASARA BENEDITA DA CRUZ CUNHA PLATES 15988183-3 

0066 LAZINHA FÁTIMA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 239360928 

0067 LETICIA CARDA PIROLLA 49738444-9 

0068 LETÍCIA DE CASSIA GONÇALVES PEREIRA 48163481 

0069 LETICIA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA 471498208 

0070 LIANDRA PAULA PEREIRA BEDIN 26707548-0 

0071 LIGIA MARIA ROZATO 30137707-8 

0072 LIGIA OTERO DA SILVA PEREIRA 255417135 

0073 LILIAN DE MORAES MACHADO 431431425 

0074 LILIANE VIDEIRA DE FREITAS CALD 43496699-x 

0075 LUANA ANDRESSA SGUASSABIA DE SOUZA 481247695 

0076 LUANA REGINA SCACABAROZI 327329075 

0077 LUCELIA RUIZ GARCIA RUI 336868728 

0078 LUCIANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA 25509968-X 

0079 LUCIANA DE GODOI 30836473-9 

0080 LUCIANA ROSA GONÇALVES 26816078-8 

0081 MARCELA ANSELMO MAPELLI 471711731 

0082 MARCELO DE PAULA 338206486 

0083 MARCIA HELENA RICI HERCULANO 28017923-6 

0084 MARCIA MARGOTO 32023678-X 

0085 MARIA CHRISTINA PALMA PERES 171269299 

0086 MARIA CRISTINA DE VASCONCELLOS 24877402-5 

0087 MARIA CRISTINA XAVIER JACYNTHO 48310553-3 

0088 MARIA DA TRINDADE OLIVETTI 5478845-2 

0089 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS ROCHA 34933986-7 

0090 MARIA FERNANDA DEBS FERREIRA ZONARO 283709601 

0091 MARIA ISABEL CASSIANO SALINO 425221465 

0092 MARIA JAQUELINE MELFI BARBARA 488462812 

0093 MARIA LIMA CERQUEIRA DA SILVA MG11353880 

0094 MARIA SILVIA PALMA PERES 20199170 

0095 MARIANE APARECIDA CAZARINI 463408512 
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0096 MARÍLIA DA SILVEIRA EVANGELISTA 44621594-6 

0097 MARINA MARTINS FERNANDES CORREA 420864064 

0098 MARLI DE LIMA 26706747-1 

0099 MAURO CELSO VIANA 28284534-3 

0100 MELISSA CRISTINA GANZELLA 400493366 

0101 MIRIAN AQUINO TUPAN 471101084 

0102 MÔNICA APARECIDA FERREIRA COLOMBO 414305425 

0103 NATACHA VERUSCA BERTAO 43739881-x 

0104 NATALIA CRISTINA FERREIRA 48282839-0 

0105 NATALIA MARTINS BATISTA 43527398-x 

0106 NICOLE GEREMIAS DOS SANTOS 41007082-8 

0107 PATRÍCIA BORGES BERTHOLUCCI SANTAMARINA 222595061 

0108 PATRICIA KRISTINA DE MELO 42174286 

0109 PATRÍCIA RELVAS MARTINS 42206709-X 

0110 PRISCILA PARRON 414275263 

0111 PRISCILLA GARCIA DA SILVA PELLIS 46604567-x 

0112 RACHEL BRONZE MOLLES DA SILVA 50569741-5 

0113 RAQUEL APARECIDA LOFINO 223654292 

0114 REGIANE CADETIO LOPES 29299057-1 

0115 REGIANE CAETANO DA SILVA MANZONI 40122813-7 

0116 REGILENE BRUNO MARÇAL 283416233 

0117 REGINA ROMERO MANZANO 17204299-9 

0118 RENATA ADRIANA TEIXEIRA 28341736-5 

0119 RENATA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA SEBASTIÃO 40122662-1 

0120 RENATA CRISTINA MAFRA CATALETTA 295195344 

0121 RENATA GAMBAROTO 28515296-8 

0122 RITA DE CASSIA THOMAZ 15988173-0 

0123 ROBERTA CORREA 484208433 

0124 ROSANE APARECIDA BEDIN GOMES 239356718 

0125 SABRINA FERNANDES DA SILVA 45669896-6 

0126 SHEILIENE BARBOSA TAVARES 420604315 

0127 SÍLVIA REGINA GOMES RODRIGUES 245522827 

0128 SIRLENE DONIZETTI BORGES SOARES 19700402-7 

0129 SOLANGE   APARECIDA  MORTAIA 12859493-7 

0130 SOLANGE DIAS 451924241 

0131 SONIA DE LIMA ALVES CAMACHO 16864984-6 

0132 TAÍS OTERO DA SILVA CARDOSO 48515748-2 

0133 TAMIRES MESSIAS CYPRIANO 497306852 

0134 TAMIRIS GRAZIELA MOREIRA ANTONIO 418354005 

0135 TÂNIA CRISTINA SOARES 28388450-2 

0136 TATIANA MITIDIERI DE CARVALHO 43108999-1 

0137 VALDIRENE APARECIDA DA COSTA LUVEZUTTI 19950064-2 
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0138 VALERIA CISTINA ZONTA 232920138 

0139 VALESSA DE ALMEIDA VASCONCELLOS 49188178-2 

0140 VERA REGINA DA CUNHA 16384784-8 

PROFESSOR DE ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL I 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADRIANA BARTICIOTTI SILVESTRE 21584885-8 

0002 ADRIANA DEZORZI JUNQUEIRA 466247977 

0003 ADRIANA JAQUELINE VAROLA 49789543-2 

0004 ALESSANDRA  REGINA DE ALMEIDA TOMÉ 40379657-x 

0005 ALESSANDRA DE CASSIA LUVEZUTI 23936434x 

0006 ALESSANDRA DE FÁTIMA LIGABUE DE CARVALHO 27887809-x 

0007 ALINE CRISTINA BORTOLOZO SANCHES 40122846-0 

0008 ALINE CRISTINA LUCIANO 420604820 

0009 ALINE CUSTÓDIO 33330531-0 

0010 ALINE MACEDO JOAQUIM MEDINA 466431806 

0011 ALINE ZINGRA DIAS 43175759-8 

0012 AMANDA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA 407608126 

0013 ANA CÉLIA BELCHIOR 49026417 

0014 ANA CLAUDIA BRITO GARDIN DE OLIVEIRA 401199344 

0015 ANA CLAUDIA MARTINS ACOSTA 28659019-0 

0016 ANA CLAUDIA TREVISAN 45898190-4 

0017 ANA CRISTINA OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 24552207-4 

0018 ANA GABRIELA DE ARAUJO 49670155-1 

0019 ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO 32337896-6 

0020 ANA PAULA DUTRA SIMÃO 489245286 

0021 ANA PAULA PREVIDE SANTANA 300215691 

0022 ANDREIA CONSTANTINO ANTONIO 30192458-2 

0023 ANDRÉIA DE CÁSSIA GIACON 414281470 

0024 ANGELA APARECIDA BASSAN ROCHA 23613498x 

0025 APARECIDA SOUSA SANTOS HEIDORN 53678248-9 

0026 BÁRBARA MÓDENA TÓDERO 45958790-0 

0027 BERENICE APARECIDA BORTOLOZO PIROLLA 24878310-5 

0028 BRUNA GONÇALVES PASSARELI 458574132 

0029 BRUNA IDESTI 42206644-8 

0030 CAMILA DE FATIMA CALLEGARI DA SILVA 418337135 

0031 CAMILA RIBEIRO 46200666-9 

0032 CARINA DAIANE ALMEIDA URTADO RIBEIRO 42060449-2 

0033 CARINA ELIDIO DA SILVA GUIMARÃES 484186759 

0034 CARLA RAQUEL MORELLI GOMES 19375006-5 

0035 CARLA RODRIGUES 479113257 
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0036 CAROLINA ALIENDE CACHOLA 265622426 

0037 CINTHIA FERRARI NAVARRO 15689984x 

0038 CINTIA APARECIDA SEBASTIÃO CARVALHO 494181588 

0039 CLAUDIA ANDRADE ZAMBERLAN BUZATTO 15858900-2 

0040 CLEIDE APARECIDA LUIZ SARTINI 18106159-4 

0041 CRISTIANE APARECIDA LIGABUE 41049823-3 

0042 CRISTIANE CALSONI CORREA MODESTO 34026850-5 

0043 DAIANA REGINA MARIANO DE SOUZA 353260332 

0044 DAIANE IDESTI NORONHA 47112911-2 

0045 DAIANI CRISTINA DE ANDRADE 420607080 

0046 DANIELA DEI AGNOLI DONATO 333310639 

0047 DANIELA SCALOPPE DE ALCANTARA 34769241-2 

0048 DAVI PRUDENCIATTO 48477579-0 

0049 DÉBORA CRISTINA MARTINS 420744344 

0050 DÉBORA GRASIELI APARECIDA ANACLETO COSTA 414280052 

0051 DENISE CATINI DE MENESES 34442333-5 

0052 DIANA FERIAN DA SILVA 365043709 

0053 DOUGLAS BAPTISTAO DE OLIVEIRA 470985537 

0054 ELAINE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA 45167487-X 

0055 ELAINI CRISTINA DA ROCHA 28017956x 

0056 ELIANE DAVID DOS SANTOS 333331434-7 

0057 ELIETE APARECIDA TONETTI 41427654-1 

0058 ELISÂNGELA DOTTA BENINI 25542501-6 

0059 ELTON CARVALHO SANTAMARINA 409904806 

0060 EMILIANE GIMENES BÍSCARO 479335564 

0061 ERICA ROBERTA CARVALHO 489435713 

0062 FATIMA APARECIDA ALVES HUHN 21905968 

0063 FERNANDA APARECIDA DA SILVA 343813713 

0064 FERNANDA APARECIDA GONÇALVES 28570828-4 

0065 FERNANDA APARECIDA MADRINI BEDIN 32173138 ssp/sp 

0066 FERNANDA CRISTINA SABAINI GOMES 43175769-0 

0067 FERNANDA FREGINI DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS 28388395-9 

0068 FERNANDA OLMEDO VIDOLIN 255099745 

0069 FERNANDA REGINA DA SILVA 47620388-0 

0070 FERNANDA SANTOS 45074016x 

0071 FILIPE RAFAEL MORAES DA SILVA 43047659-0 

0072 FLÁVIA ROBERTA ALEXANDRE CACADOR 34863773-1 

0073 FRANCISCA DA SILVA MODENA 42014562X 

0074 FRANSCINE DE MELLO BUZATTO SCACABAROZI 461750156 

0075 GABRIELA CORRÊA ALVES 36282541-5 

0076 GABRIELA CRISTINA NARCIZO ROCHA 481719362 

0077 GEISIANE DE CASSIA GONCALVES 16832703 
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0078 GÉSSICA DAUD 497238524 

0079 GISELE FELIX DA SILVA 418692385 

0080 GRAZIELA DA SILVA E SILVA 33686692 

0081 GREICEANE PASCHOAL PAULO LUZETTI 34121826-1 

0082 ISABEL APARECIDA MARIANO MARTINS 19820837-X 

0083 ISABEL CRISTINA TRENTIN 18562936 

0084 IZABEL CRISTINA NEPOMUCENO FABIANO 27474290-1 

0085 JADE CRISTINA MORATTI 49595599-9 

0086 JANAINA BUSCARATO DA SILVA 402956977 

0087 JANAINA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA DONATO 473831247 

0088 JAQUELINE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA 473830395 

0089 JAQUELINE DE SOUZA FLORENTINO 430474118 

0090 JENNIFER STEFANI SILVA SOUZA 490858107 

0091 JESSICA FERMOSELLI MONEDA 490146727 

0092 JESSICA JOYCE BRUSCINO 459629347 

0093 JOAO ROBERTO BROCHADO 333305589 

0094 JOSÉ LUCAS TAVARES 49030302-X 

0095 JOSIANE APARECIDA DE ABREU 33646249-9 

0096 JOYCE APARACIDA MANOEL 40666943-0 

0097 JULIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA 42061329-8 

0098 JULIANA CORREA GOMES 34380563-7 

0099 JULIANA CORREIA 48221540-9 

0100 JULIANA GRAZIELA IDESTI FRASCARELI 42206743-x 

0101 JULIANA MILAN 322334305 

0102 JULIANA MOLINARI 329039180 

0103 JULIANA NOGUES GONÇALVES 40614406-0 

0104 KARINA SABIA 343805613 

0105 KAROLINE MARIA GOUVEIA REIS 14580127 

0106 KELLY DA SILVA SOUSA 488125972 

0107 LARISSA HELENA GARCIA 41116029-1 

0108 LARISSA LIGABUE DA SILVA 498224946 

0109 LASARA BENEDITA DA CRUZ CUNHA PLATES 15988183 -3 

0110 LAZINHA FÁTIMA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 23236092-8 

0111 LEANDRO JOSÉ DA SILVA 49005022-0 

0112 LETICIA APARECIDA ASNALDO 47096953-2 

0113 LETÍCIA CARDA PIROLLA 49738444-9 

0114 LETICIA FARIA DE OLIVEIRA 471498208 

0115 LIANDRA PAULA PEREIRA BEDIN 26707548-0 

0116 LIGIA OTERO DA SILVA PEREIRA 25541713-5 

0117 LILIAN DE MORAES MACHADO 431431425 

0118 LUANA ANDRESSA SGUASSABIA DE SOUZA 481247695 

0119 LUANA APARECIDA INÁCIO 42206499-3 
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0120 LUANA PUSTIGLIONE DE ANDRADE RIBEIRO 414707400 

0121 LUANA REGINA SCACABAROZI 327329075 

0122 LUCELIA RUIZ GARCIA RUI 336868728 

0123 LUCIANA APARECIDA JANGUAS 20744312 

0124 LUCIANA DE GODOI 30836473-9 

0125 LUCIANA DUTRA SIMÃO 199495610 

0126 LUCIANA RESS 23790679-X 

0127 LUCIANA ROSA GONÇALVES 26816078-8 

0128 LUCIANE CLAUDINO PEREIRA 41037296-1 

0129 LUIZ GUSTAVO FELIPE 29624102-7 

0130 LUZIA APARECIDA NOGUEIRA 168651385 

0131 MAISA APARECIDA AVELINO 26691834-7 

0132 MARCELA ANSELMO MAPELLI 471711731 

0133 MARCELINI GABRIEL RODRIGUES MARINGOLO 338206632 

0134 MARCELO DE PAULA 338206486 

0135 MARCIA CRISTINA BARZAGLI 26329869-3 

0136 MARCIA HELENA RICI HERCULANO 28017923-6 

0137 MARGARETE  JULIANA MACHADO DA SILVEIRA ZIBORDI 228245977 

0138 MARIA APARECIDA GOMES BONARETTO 198219878 

0139 MARIA APARECIDA MASCARIN RIBEIRO 98263250 

0140 MARIA CHRISTINA PALMA PERES 171269299 

0141 MARIA CRISTINA DE VASCONCELLOS 24877402-5 

0142 MARIA CRISTINA XAVIER JACYNTHO 48310553-3 

0143 MARIA DAS GRAÇAS ROCHA 34933986-7 

0144 MARIA ESTER DE OLIVEIRA SILVÉRIO SILVESTRE MG-8618679 

0145 MARIA LAURA DOS SANTOS FRAGA PALAZI 33646388-8 

0146 MARIA LIMA CERQUEIRA DA SILVA MG11353880 

0147 MARIA SILVIA PALMA PERES 20199170 

0148 MARIANA CANDIDO 481646231 

0149 MARIANE ZAMPAR 48204185-7 

0150 MARÍLIA VASCONCELLOS SILVA 45191999-3 

0151 MARLUCI CRISTINA ROSA 40224101-0 

0152 MAURO CELSO VIANA 28284534-3 

0153 MELISSA CRISTINA GANZELLA 400493366 

0154 MICHELE ANDRADE ALVES RABELO 410492887 

0155 MICHELE ELIDIO DA SILVA LOPES 48502407-X 

0156 MIRIAN AQUINO TUPAN 471101084 

0157 MÔNICA APARECIDA FERREIRA COLOMBO 414305425 

0158 NAIZE JAQUELINE CLAUDINO BECKER 480303848 

0159 NATACHA VERUSCA BERTAO 43739881-x 

0160 NATALIA  AP. MALAQUIAS RAMIRES 409750372 

0161 NATALIA CRISTINA FERREIRA 482828390 
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0162 NATÁLIA JANAINA FERREIRA 429724974 

0163 NATALIA MARTINS BATISTA 43527398-x 

0164 NAYARA APARECIDA INACIO MORALES 43373864-9 

0165 NEFTALI FERREIRA DE SOUZA 239131848 

0166 NICOLE GEREMIAS DOS SANTOS 41007082-8 

0167 PATRÍCIA BORGES BERTHOLUCCI SANTAMARINA 222595061 

0168 PATRICIA GUIMARAES ALIENDE 232925185 

0169 PATRICIA KRISTINA DE MELO 42174286 

0170 PATRÍCIA RELVAS MARTINS 42206709-X 

0171 POLIANA MARA GONÇALVES 43764515-0 

0172 PRISCILA PEREIRA BUENO 49003962-5 

0173 PRISCILA PORFIRIO DA SILVA 350189316 

0174 PRISCILLA GARCIA DA SILVA PELLIS 46604567-x 

0175 RACHEL BRONZE MOLLES DA SILVA 50569741-5 

0176 RAFAELA CRISTINA JERÔNIMO 47947851-X 

0177 RAFAELA RODRIGUES VALVERDE 42206241-8 

0178 RAIANA CARVALHO DE SOUZA 46173624-x 

0179 RAQUEL APARECIDA LOFINO 223654292 

0180 REGIANE CADETIO LOPES 29299057-1 

0181 REGIANE CAETANO DA SILVA MANZONI 40122813-7 

0182 REGILENE BRUNO MARÇAL 283416233 

0183 REGINA CÉLIA FIORI COSTA 17497211 

0184 REGINA ROMERO MANZANO 17204299-9 

0185 RENATA CAROLINA DE OLIVEIRA SEBASTIÃO 40122662-1 

0186 RENATA DE FATIMA PEREIRA 274731125 

0187 RENATA GAMBAROTO 28515296-8 

0188 RICARDO DONIZETE TABARIM 46219159X 

0189 RITA DE CASSIA THOMAZ 15988173-0 

0190 SABRINA FERNANDES DA SILVA 45669896-6 

0191 SANDRA REGINA DA CUNHA 169051031 

0192 SILMARA AP. DA CUNHA DUTRA 228948198 

0193 SILVIA HELENA ALVES 279213268 

0194 SÍLVIA REGINA GOMES RODRIGUES 245522827 

0195 SIMONE CRISTINA BUGLIO MUNHOZ 424857881 

0196 SOLANGE   APARECIDA  MORTAIA 12859493-7 

0197 SOLANGE RITA LIMA GONÇALVES 24299510-x 

0198 SONIA DE LIMA ALVES CAMACHO 16864984-6 

0199 SUSANA T. DE OLIVEIRA GARCIA DA SILVA 22260338-0 

0200 TAÍS OTERO DA SILVA CARDOSO 48515748-2 

0201 TAÍZA DANIELI DE CARVALHO 471646167 

0202 TAMIRES MESSIAS CYPRIANO 497306852 

0203 TÂNIA CRISTINA SOARES 28388450-2 
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0204 TANIA LUCIA RODRIGUES 6922321 

0205 TATIANA CELINA MARTINS 40379672-6 

0206 TATIANA MITIDIERI DE CARVALHO 43108999-1 

0207 THAIS CASTELLO CARRIL 166263436-6 

0208 VALDIRENE APARECIDA DA COSTA LUVEZUTTI 19950064-2 

0209 VALERIA CISTINA ZONTA 232920138 

0210 VALESSA DE ALMEIDA VASCONCELLOS 49188178-2 

0211 VANESSA APARECIDA BENTO 497306372 

0212 VANESSA APARECIDA VALENTIM 30486027-X 

0213 VANESSA ROSALIN 33510886 -6 

0214 VERA LÚCIA GOMES GANZELLA 237895948 

0215 VERA REGINA DA CUNHA 16384784-8 

0216 VIVIANE CRISTINA FERREIRA 453898373 

0217 WAGNER MADEIRA DA SILVA 409126718 

0218 WALQUIRIA HELENA TAVELLA DA SILVA 309971603 

PROFESSOR DE ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL II (EDUCAÇÃO FÍSICA) 

ORDEM NOME DO CANDIDATO RG 

0001 ADENILSON CESAR GONÇALVES 37732711-X 

0002 ALINE DE OLIVEIRA 445879233 

0003 ÁLLISON MIGUEL ESCUDERO 48276631-1 

0004 ANA PAULA PEREIRA DA SILVA 48197745-4 

0005 ANDERSON RODRIGO FERNANDES 40672212-2 

0006 ANDRÉ LUIS DE SOUZA LOUZADA VARSONE 21206899 

0007 ANTONIO DOTA MARIN JUNIOR 341214061 

0008 ANTONIO OLIMPIO DE MORAES NETO 45959332-8 

0009 BRUNO DIAS SANTIAGO 463534219 

0010 CAIQUE FERNANDES DA SILVA 49730019-9 

0011 CAMILA RAFAELLE FERREIRA GOMES 47150664-3 

0012 DAVID GASPAR MARÇAL 49727262-3 

0013 EDIMARA FRANCINI CALDEIRA 457711449 

0014 ELDER DONIZETE VENTAVOLI 47948307-3 

0015 ELISÂNGELA APARECIDA SABINO RIBEIRO 42061325-0 

0016 ÉRIKA GONÇALVES CALIXTO 42453257-8 

0017 FABIANA CRISTINA DA SILVA 34380629-0 

0018 FILIPE AUGUSTO CAMACHO FUNARI 47958977-x 

0019 FLÁVIA PEREIRA DE MELLO 495964037 

0020 GUILHERME DA SILVA 46320245-4 

0021 GUILHERME MARTINS CARVALHO 41284141-1 

0022 HELEN APARECIDA TAVARES DE FREITAS 496921290 

0023 HOMERO AVELINO SILVÉRIO 47406474-8 
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0024 JAILTON SILVA DOS SANTOS CUNHA 30492360 

0025 JOHNNY VITORIO 47966282-4 

0026 JOSE ANTONIO DA CUNHA 34442580-0 

0027 KARINA ANA DA SILVA mg10532029 

0028 LAIRA MARIA ROSSI MARCELINO 451919683 

0029 LAIS ROMANO BAIZI 40831090-x 

0030 LEONARDO DE SOUSA ALVES 442510627 

0031 LUAN PEREIRA COELHO 47788443x 

0032 LUCAS DA SILVA GONÇALVES 451385986 

0033 MARCELO VILLAS BOAS JUNIOR 497260645 

0034 MARCO ANTÔNIO CARVALHO PEREIRA 228160625 

0035 MARCOS XAVIER DE PAIVA 48763930-3 

0036 MARIANA DA COSTA DIAS 341213834 

0037 NATÁLIA JANAINA FERREIRA 42972497-4 

0038 PALOMA MENDES DE LIMA 529085173 

0039 PATRICIA GUIMARAES ALIENDE 232925185 

0040 RAFAEL COLPANI VITÓRIO 42014688x 

0041 ROGERIO DOS SANTOS GUERRA 49735708-2 

0042 SAMUEL DA SILVA CAPELLARI 427573695 

0043 TIAGO MARCELINO ALVES 42265705-0 

0044 VINCIUS ANDREY RONQUI DA SILVA 449282089 
 


